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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 2A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Hensley5032
Technique

9.075 8.725 8.8009.200 35.800
3 4 1T 4 1 

1 

Keisha Wright5035
Technique

9.200 8.700 9.1258.700 35.725
1 5 7T 2 2 

2 

Arely Mazariego5018
Oroville

8.400 8.200 9.2259.125 34.950
10 9 3 1 3 

3 

Lindsay Silva5008
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.850 8.7009.200 34.850
13 2T 1T 6T 4 

4 

Courtney MacPherson5007
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.850 8.4508.875 34.675
9 2T 4 9 5 

5 

Marina Benton5028
Technique

8.725 8.550 8.7008.450 34.425
5 6T 10 6T 6 

6 

Kelsey Greene5005
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 9.125 8.6757.750 34.250
6T 1 11 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Ayala5014
Oroville

9.100 7.900 8.7258.475 34.200
2 12 9 5 8 

8 

Brianna Smith5009
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.050 8.2008.700 33.650
6T 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Jaspreet Ghuman5016
Oroville

8.825 8.000 8.8257.675 33.325
4 11 12 3 10 

10 

Yesenia Avina5001
Gymnastics Unltd

8.275 8.550 7.3008.750 32.875
11 6T 6 13 11 

11 

Amber Burgess5015
Oroville

8.175 7.000 8.3258.825 32.325
12 13 5 10 12 

12 

Hunter MacDonald5006
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.300 7.6756.000 30.575
8 8 13 12 13 

13 


